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Enterprise Bargaining survey and members’ meeting 

Members would be aware that WaterNSW issued a  Notification of Employee Representational Rights 
on Thursday 11 February 2021. As a CPSU NSW member, your union will be representing your 
interests during the bargaining process.  

To assist with this you are invited to fill out the pre-Bargaining Survey HERE. 

All CPSU NSW members are invited to a members bargaining meeting, that is be held via TEAMS on 
Thursday 4 March 2021 at 1pm. Click here to join the meeting. 

Know someone who is not a member of the CPSU NSW? 

Ask them to join the CPSU NSW HERE. 

Follow the CPSU NSW on Facebook HERE. 

Stand with us today! 

Contact the CPSU NSW 

Member Support Centre 1300 772 679 

Senior Organiser 
Anne Kennelly akennelly@psa.asn.au 

Organiser 
Kirra Jackson kjackson@psa.asn.au 

Your delegates 

Ben Hanks Tamworth ben.hanks@waternsw.com.au 

Mark Hopper Maitland mark.hopper@waternsw.com.au 

Richard Wheatley Dubbo richard.wheatley@waternsw.com.au    

Scott Butler Parramatta scott.butler@waternsw.com.au 

Andrew Harrison Singleton andrew.harrison@waternsw.com.au 

https://twitter.com/psansw?lang=en
http://www.cpsunsw.org.au
https://www.facebook.com/cpsunsw
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/WaterNSWBargaining
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDQ2NjlkMjAtYTM2Mi00YTRjLWFkNjEtYzUyZmVkZDJiYTAz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%222ad2a7b6-ade5-43d7-978a-954e31a8e084%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22e2207279-7743-4232-b77d-336cb29c8626%22%7d
https://publicserviceassociationofnsw.createsend1.com/t/j-l-ahykyuk-l-v/
https://publicserviceassociationofnsw.createsend1.com/t/j-l-ahykyuk-l-e/
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